
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUPS B&C PRACTICE 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SAM BOYD STADIUM - LAS VEGAS, NV

ROUND 17 OF 17 - MAY 8, 2010

AMA Supercross

LAS VEGAS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

186 D. Costella  732.6711

474 J. Anstett  732.9242

304 B. Ripple  432.9963

125 D. Blair  833.1884

726 G. Steinke  533.1965

888 H. Meyer  433.2096

271 J. Gibson  533.2557

143 M. Horban  733.3028

916 G. Davenport  1033.3829

958 A. Dejager  933.59610

711 R. Goodwin  733.75411

127 V. Blair  1033.87412

247 T. Parks  733.88013

804 J. Langford  633.94014

809 K. Calderini  733.99315

229 J. Loop  634.08716

173 N. Tiearney  534.11917

713 C. Cook  734.24218

384 C. Schlacht  934.26419

357 J. Locks  934.54120

722 A. Enticknap  734.54921

643 J. Oswald  834.84522

930 T. Parsons  734.90623

195 B. Payne  235.34024

555 J. Lymburner  835.58625

616 K. Phenix  535.64326

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

916 G. Davenport  1017.6661

726 G. Steinke  518.2442

271 J. Gibson  518.3973

304 B. Ripple  318.4194

186 D. Costella  718.4605

474 J. Anstett  718.4936

143 M. Horban  418.4957

958 A. Dejager  918.5718

711 R. Goodwin  1018.5839

173 N. Tiearney  518.63810

888 H. Meyer  818.67511

247 T. Parks  718.71212

229 J. Loop  1018.74113

127 V. Blair  618.79614

804 J. Langford  518.87315

125 D. Blair  818.94816

722 A. Enticknap  718.95117

809 K. Calderini  818.96518

195 B. Payne  219.04219

384 C. Schlacht  919.16620

643 J. Oswald  919.18721

713 C. Cook  719.23922

930 T. Parsons  719.48623

357 J. Locks  719.53424

555 J. Lymburner  819.58025

616 K. Phenix  620.03726

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

916 G. Davenport  1016.4421

271 J. Gibson  616.6032

304 B. Ripple  416.6173

474 J. Anstett  716.7074

143 M. Horban  716.7125

173 N. Tiearney  516.7496

125 D. Blair  816.7597

888 H. Meyer  616.8878

247 T. Parks  916.9879

229 J. Loop  1017.04710

186 D. Costella  717.06511

726 G. Steinke  817.06612

127 V. Blair  1117.18013

958 A. Dejager  817.27214

809 K. Calderini  617.35115

804 J. Langford  617.41616

643 J. Oswald  817.52217

722 A. Enticknap  617.67618

555 J. Lymburner  717.71019

711 R. Goodwin  1017.73020

713 C. Cook  617.95521

930 T. Parsons  818.04722

384 C. Schlacht  1018.15023

357 J. Locks  918.15324

195 B. Payne  218.54525

616 K. Phenix  718.64626
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